
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

P I C  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

14 

No. 

23 
87 
68 
05 
14 
12 

114 
15 
25 

5 
42 
99 
82 
92 

110 

Name 

Elliott Barron 
Dwight Calkins 
William Wolff 
Mike Rogers 
Dave Mcdowell 
David Phillips 
Hunter Barron 
Christopher Chilton 
Willis Murphey 
Edward Ziegler 
John Strnad 
Bill Griffith 
Heather Barron 
Steven Murphy 
Elliott (E.O.) Barron 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV1 

FV 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

2.706 
3.850 
4.717 

12.373 
37.030 
54.370 
55.534 

1:13.119 
1:14.515 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:58.427 
16:01.133 
16:02.277 
16:03.144 
16:10.800 
16:35.457 
16:52.797 
16:53.961 
17:11.546 
17:12.942 
16:52.876 

9:58.583 
10:08.661 
10:43.474 
10:59.008 

Best Tm 

1:33.512 
1:34.534 
1:34.451 
1:34.451 
1:35.265 
1:36.887 
1:34.866 
1:39.525 

1:38.784 
1:42.125 
1:35.926 
1:36.659 
1:39.357 
1:35.073 

Nat/State Sponsor 
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Temp Timing & Scoring Jean Womb;e 
Race Chair Art Summerville 
Chief Steward Jack Marr 
Group 4 Safety Meeting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Thunder on the Cimarron 
Group 3 
G3 Race 3 
Race (15:00 or 10 Laps) started at 10:36:18 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 
8/26/2018 10:41 


